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Manual calibrating unit from 1 to 400

N-m

7794-1

GTIN
Model

Label. Manual calibrating unit from 1 to 400 N-m

Technical Attributes.

Width mm (b) 705 mm
Functional length (LF) max. 815 mm

mm

for transducers 7728 (sizes 1-100)
Height mm (h) 355 mm

Length mm (L) 1060 mm

Profile width 180 mm

Logistics data.

Depth mm (IFS)

Width mm (IFS)
Height mm (IFS)
Length (packed, mm)
Width (packed, mm)
Height (packed, mm)
Volume (packed, dm3)
Product no.

Weight (gross, kg)
Weight PAP (kg)
Weight PVC (kg)

GTIN

Country of origin AWR
Region of origin
WEEE/ElektroG

Customs tariff no.

Product no.

96521092
4018754214884
7794 -1

1200

800

820

1200

800

820

787.2 dm3
96521092
46,400

0,000

0,000
4018754214884
GERMANY
Nordrhein-Westfalen
Kleingerate B2C
90319000
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Packing standard 1
Weight 464009

Parts list.
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52111192 83585224 52110058 11030010
Calibration system Hard foam insert for Lemo cable Square drive adapter
tool case
| | \
43150002 52110052 52110051 52111057
Hex key L-wrench Spiral cable Jack cable USB adapter
screwdriver
Variants.
Product no. Model no. (ERP) Description GTIN
96521092 7794 -1 Manual calibrating unit from 1 to 400 N-m 4018754214884
GTIN-Code.

47018754 214884H
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